Children have the opportunity to participate in a huge variety of other
activities throughout the day including ball games, art & craft activities,
board games, dance & movement, movies, cooking, etc.

Our experienced teachers provide additional daily activities based on
children’s interests and requests.
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SOME OF OUR PLANNED ACTIVITIES

Monday 25 August ] [ Tuesday 26 August } [ Wednesday 27 Aug } [ Thursday 28 August } [ Friday 29 August

“KEEP AUSTRALIA BEAUTIFUL” WEEK

Children will be exploring the Aboriginal proverb;

“Look after the land & the land will look after you”
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Coming Soon ....
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CLASS
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10 Pin Bowling

Spinners Caloundra
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The activities listed above are only some of the great experiences on offer at Kidspace.

Children have the opportunity to participate in a huge variety of activities throughout the day including ball games, art & craft activities, board
games, dance, movies, cooking, etc. Our experienced teachers provide additional daily activities based on children’s interests and requests.




SOME OF OUR PLANNED ACTIVITIES

Monday 1 Sept ] [ Tuesday 2 Sept } [ Wednesday 3 Sept } [ Thursday 4 Sept

Friday 5 Sept ]
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Art & Craft Activity — Make a SPECIAL Father’s Day card
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The activities listed above are only some of the great experiences on offer at Kidspace.

Children have the opportunity to participate in a huge variety of activities throughout the day including ball games, art & craft activities, board
games, dance, movies, cooking, etc. Our experienced teachers provide additional daily activities based on children’s interests and requests.
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SOME OF OUR PLANNED ACTIVITIES

Monday 8 Sept ] [ Tuesday 9 Sept } [ Wednesday 10 Sept } [ Thursday 11 Sept } [ Friday 12 Sept
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The activities listed above are only some of the great experiences on offer at Kidspace.

Children have the opportunity to participate in a huge variety of activities throughout the day including ball games, art & craft activities, board
games, dance, movies, cooking, etc. Our experienced teachers provide additional daily activities based on children’s interests and requests.




